
Pachet uz gospodaresc

I.D.: 72150530

Data publicarii	11.08.22	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 665,54 RON - 665,54 RON

Descriere: Disc 20 buc x 2.94 Ron = 58.80 Ron Disc polizat 2 buc x 5.88 Ron = 11.92 Ron Cap motocoasa 1 buc x 19.32 Ron = 19.32 Ron Manusi 48 buc x 4.20 Ron = 201.60 Ron Ochelari protectie 5 buc x 5.04 Ron = 25.20 Ron Electrozi 11.40 Kg x 21.00 Ron = 239.40 Ron Patent 2 buc x 15.12 Ron = 30.34 Ron Cleste 1 buc x 17.64 Ron = 17.64 Ron Ruleta 1 buc x 8.40 Ron = 8.40 Ron Perie sarma (flex) 1 buc x 9.24 Ron = 9.24 Ron Perie sarma (flex) 1 buc x 10.08 Ron = 10.08 Ron Manusi sudor 2 buc x 16.80 Ron = 33.60 Ron Total = 665.54 Ron
